NET'ADEAL Rebo Kitchen Garden Kids Potting Table And Mini Greenhouse
COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

1 Shauna Simpson
2 Rachel Reynolds
3 Shauna Beggan
6 Andrew Harding
12 Donna Timoney
14 Shane Mccusker
21 Caroline Greene
25 Sarah Mclaughlin
26 Bernie Convey
27 Thelma Convey
28 Shane Maguire
31 Marie Maguire
32 Sarah Lindsay
33 Marie Maguire
35 Ryan Ferguson
38 Donna Timoney
40 Caitlin Mccann
44 Stephen Murphy
46 Kerry Gill

47 Trevor Holden
49 Monika Wicher
65 Danielle Carrothers
68 Bernie Convey
69 Laura Beck
70 Emma Kennedy
71 Rita Hackett
80 Michaela Dolan
81 Ciara Mc Brien
84 Stephen Murphy
85 Caroline Greene
86 Peter Fee

88 Joanna Henderson
89 Shane Maguire
92 Susan Oneill
96 Shane Mccusker
100 Marie Maguire
101 Devaraj Pillai
104 Angela Mccabe
105 Leah Barr
106 Marie Maguire
112 Denise Hynes
113 Peter Fee
114 Louise Oneill
115 Denise Hynes
118 Louise Mccann
120 Ryan Ferguson
122 Dom Maguire
123 Rachel Kerr
131 Shane Mccusker
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133
135
138
141
146
147
148
149
150
159
165
167
168
170
171
172
173
176
181
182
184
186
187
188
189
192
194
196
197
198
199
200
202
205
208
209
214
215
217
218
220
223
226
229
231
232
234
235
236

Roisin Mcgrath
Frances Ocallaghan
Jen Mumford
Katrina Peters
Marie Maguire
Gary Mccarthy
Patricia Mcsheahill
Shane Mccusker
Rachel Law
Monika Wicher
Julie Ferris
Ciara Leonard
Caroline Greene
Natalie Suttle
Heather Boyd
Deirdre Browne
Eimear Keary
Claire Mullan
Alan Kettyles
Caroline Greene
Danielle Carrothers
Shane Mccusker
Geraldine Dolan
Karen Mulrone
Emma Robinson
Michelle Mccauley
Ryan Ferguson
Julie Mcgurn
Ciara Mc Brien
Joanna Henderson
Trevor Holden
Shane Mccusker
David Gard
Jacinta Mcgovern
Tara Oneill
Niamh Creighan
Sharon Kelly
Sylwia Zielinska
Frances Ocallaghan
Stacey Mccleery
Lee Martin
Laura Beck
Andrew Harding
Rita Hackett
Shane Mccusker
Breda Dolan
Ewa Nowak
Nicola Mc Frederick

Yvonne King

Total: 162 e Draw: April 18, 2025 11:00 pm
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238 Alan Kettyles
242 Stephen Smyth
243 Marie Kerrigan
251 Rachel Kerr
252 Bernie Convey
255 Samantha Mccaffrey
256 Peter Fee
258 Sonya Crozier
259 Sharon Kelly
262 Breda Dolan
263 Rachel Law
266 Danielle Carrothers
269 Sharon Kelly
271 Melanie Slevin
273 Dale Mccartney
274 Breda Dolan
275 Shane Mccusker
279 Louise Oneill
283 Jen Mumford
286 Monika Wicher
291 Kerry Donnell
292 Rachel Kerr
293 Jenny Campbell
300 Carrie Brownrigg
301 Caroline Greene
305 Stephen Murphy
311 Yvonne King
313 Lisa Thompson
315 Laura Beck
316 Carrie Brownrigg
317 Lisa Williamson
319 Shane Mccusker
320 Emma Robinson
323 Stuart Mcdowell
325 Claire Mullan
328 Marie Kerrigan
331 Shane Mccusker
332 Patricia Mcsheahill
333 Melanie Slevin
334 Alan Kettyles
335 Paul Convey
338 Alan Kettyles
339 Donna Timoney
343 Ryan Ferguson
345 Stephen Smyth
346 Jen Mumford
347 Tara Oneill
354 Debbie Sherry
355 Ryan Ferguson
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356 Caroline Clarke
367 Rita Hackett
369 Odhran Teague
370 Stephen Smyth
372 Emma Robinson
373 Stephen Smyth
379 Michelle Maguire
381 Frances Ocallaghan
382 David Gard
383 Stuart Mcdowell
386 Stephen Smyth
387 Michelle Connor
396 Kim Gunn
398 Joanne Little
399 Shane Maguire
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